
Neuroscience Volunteer Tutoring-Spring 2018 
Please Note: We have not screened these individuals; it is up to you to conduct interviews and check references. 

Courses Available to Tutor Full Name Major Year Email Experience References Full Name References Email 
Address

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2035 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 2036 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 3044 Cellular & Molecular 
Neuroscience                                -
NEUR 3144 Mechanism of Learning 
and Memory

Zack Boone -Experimental Neuroscience Junior zack16@vt.edu

-Previous experience as a 
tutor for children (3rd & 4th 
grade level)                                         
-Hopes to tutor college 
students 

-Dr. Michael Fox             
-Dr. Sujith Vijayan 

-mafox1@vt.edu -
neuron99@vt.edu 

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2035 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 2036 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 3044 Cellular & Molecular 
Neuroscience                                 -
NEUR 4034 Diseases of the Nervous 
System 

Isabel Eaddy -Clinical Neuroscience Senior ieaddy@vt.edu

-Previous teaching assistant 
for NEUR 2036 Neuroscience 
Lab                             -
Answered questions about 
neuroscience courses 
Prevoius student athlete tutor 
for VTSAASS

-Dr. Ian Kimbrough                 
-Dr. Harald Sontheimer       
-Dr. Mike Bowers                    
-Dr. Elizabeth Gilbert

-ifk@vt.edu -
sontheimer@vt.edu -
bmike1@vt.edu -
egilbert@vt.edu 

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2035 Intro to Neuroscience Lab Emily Hurst -Clinical Neuroscience -

Biological Sciences Sophomore ehurst96@vt.edu

-Enjoys teaching and NEUR 
2025 lecture and NEUR 2026 
lab                                        -
Great understanding of 
material to help others gain an 
understand of material

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2026 Intro to Neuroscience  -
NEUR 2036 Intro to Neuroscience Lab

Riya Nag -Clinical Neuroscience Senior Riya1@vt.edu

-Previous tutoring experience 
at Montessori School by 
helping childern in reading, 
writing, and math skills 

-Dr. Kelly Harrison          
-Dr. Georgia Hodes 

-kellyh07@vt.edu -
ghodes@vt.edu

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2035 Intro to Neuroscience Lab Elise Nicewick -Clinical Neuroscience Junior enice96@vt.edu

-Passionate about 
neuroscience courses and 
knows how to succeed in them 

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience Nima Trivedi -Clinical Neuroscience -
Biological Sciences Junior nima15@vt.edu 

-Enjoyed NEUR 2025; good at 
organizing information and 
tackling diagrams

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2035 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 2026 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2036 Intro to Neuroscience Lab -
NEUR 3044 Cellular & Molecular 
Neuroscience                                 -
NEUR 4034 Diseases of the Nervous 
System 

Dawn Wright -Clinical Neuroscience -
Biological Sciences Senior dawnw1@vt.edu

-Previous teaching assistant 
for NEUR 2035 (Neuroscience 
Lab)                             -
Admitted to medical school in 
Fall 2017 and can answer 
questions about the 
application process

-Dr. Mike Bowers                   
-Dr. Elizabeth Gilbert

-bmike1@vt.edu -
egilbert@vt.edu

-NEUR 2025 Intro to Neuroscience -
NEUR 2026 Intro to Neuroscience  -
NEUR 2036 Intro to Neuroscience Lab

Anthony Wu
-Cognitive and Behavioral 
Neuroscience            -
Psychology 

Junior awu7@vt.edu

-Previous teaching assistant 
for NEUR 2025                   -
Experience teaching fellow 
peers in courses 

-Dr. Mark Cline              
-Dr. Michelle Olsen 

-macline@vt.edu -
molsen1@vt.edu 


